
Pray for the Nations
Afro-Uruguayan in Uruguay

Source: Galen Frysinger

Population: 67,000
World Popl: 69,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Hispanic

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Amerindian, Detribalized in Uruguay

Source: Carrie Pratt

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 16,466,500

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Argentinian, White in Uruguay

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 36,414,900

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Hispanic

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.1%

Chr Adherents: 89.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Armenian in Uruguay

Source: Anonymous

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 6,018,800

Total Countries: 33
People Cluster: Armenian

Main Language: Armenian, Western
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.7%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Assyrian in Uruguay

Source: Levi Clancy - Wikimedia

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 660,600

Total Countries: 19
People Cluster: Assyrian / Aramaic

Main Language: Assyrian Neo-Aramaic
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Basque in Uruguay

Source: TomÃ¡s CrevillÃ©n GÃ³mez

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 2,380,600

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Basque

Main Language: Basque
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.5%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Brazilian, Mestizo in Uruguay

Source: pxhere

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 85,334,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Portuguese, Brazilian

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 26.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Brazilian, White in Uruguay

Source: Naassom Azevedo - Pixabay

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 100,856,100

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Portuguese, Brazilian

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 26.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Charrua in Uruguay

Source: Eduardo Amorim - Flickr

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 15.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Czech in Uruguay

Source: KristÃ½na MatlachovÃ¡ - Pixabay

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 10,565,400

Total Countries: 18
People Cluster: Slav, Western

Main Language: Czech
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 26.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Uruguay

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Uruguayan Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
French in Uruguay

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 51,869,790

Total Countries: 82
People Cluster: French

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 61.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Galician in Uruguay

Source: Anonymous

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 3,298,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Spanish

Main Language: Galician
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.3%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
German in Uruguay

Source: Bernd Focken - Pixabay

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 67,007,400

Total Countries: 57
People Cluster: Germanic

Main Language: German, Standard
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.1%

Chr Adherents: 64.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Greek in Uruguay

Source: Anonymous

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 10,056,400

Total Countries: 41
People Cluster: Greek

Main Language: Greek
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.4%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Italian in Uruguay

Source: 20257964 - Pixabay

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 37,534,800

Total Countries: 42
People Cluster: Italian

Main Language: Italian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.1%

Chr Adherents: 82.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Uruguay

Source: pxfuel

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mennonite in Uruguay

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 499,900

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Germanic

Main Language: Plautdietsch
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Russian in Uruguay

Source: AV Photographer - Pixabay

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 134,444,800

Total Countries: 53
People Cluster: Slav, Eastern

Main Language: Russian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.2%

Chr Adherents: 73.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Serb in Uruguay

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 7,933,800

Total Countries: 27
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Serbian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.6%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Spaniard in Uruguay

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 30,081,700

Total Countries: 35
People Cluster: Spanish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 77.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Uruguayan, Mestizo in Uruguay

Source: Jimmy Baikovicius - Flickr

Population: 84,000
World Popl: 84,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hispanic

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.2%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Uruguayan, White in Uruguay

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,536,000
World Popl: 2,765,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Hispanic

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zambo, Mulatto in Uruguay

Source: UN Women - Flickr

Population: 242,000
World Popl: 6,137,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Afro-American, Hispanic

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


